Product Change Notification
106751 - 01
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel products. No license, express or
implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document.
Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no
liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use
of Intel products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel

 New QDF#, S-Spec, MM numbers will be provided for D-0 Step Qualification Samples and
Production units.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Pre-Conversion
Production Units
Post-Conversion
Qualification
Samples
Post-Conversion
Production Units
Product Code
Processor
Number
Frequency
S-Spec MM# QDF # MM# S-Spec MM#
LE80539UE0092M  U2500  1.20 GHz /
533  MHz SL99V 879592 QOBV 879948 SL9JQ 882751
LE80539UE0042M  U2400 1.06 GHz /
533 MHz SL99W 879593 QOBN 879944 SL9UR 885507
LE80538UE0092M  U1400  1.20 GHz /
533 MHz SL8W6 876105 QNBR 879698 SL9LB 883592
LE80538UE0042M U1300  1.06 GHz /
533 MHz SL8W7 876106 QNBZ 879703 SL9LA 883587
Product Code/SAP Translation Table:
Product Name Product Code on PCN Product Code on System (SAP) MM#
Core Duo U2500 (1.20GHz) D-0 stepping LE80539UE0092M SL9JQ LE80539UE0092MX SL9JQ 882751